Starttid Hal

09.30 7
09.30 8
09.30 9
09.30 10
09.30 11
09.38 9
09.38 10

Tavlingsledningen

Startlista Bottnarydsgolfen 2009-09-11

Namn

e Nl
Torsten Andersson
Gerd Andersson

Ulf Lantz
Johnny Ekberg
Eira Carlsson

Per-Ake Lof
Nils-Goran Lof
Ulla Ljung

Leif Ljung
Lennart Martinsson
Karl Sandberg

Christer Lantz
Lars-Erik Carlsson

Kenneth Ericsson
Lars-lvar Sandstedt
Bo-Christer Lof

Tage Landh
Osborne Ax
Mainor Rydell

Klubb

Ulricehamns Gk
Sodderasens GK
Ryfors GK

Ryfors GK
Jonldpings GK
Jonkopings GK
Jonkopings GK
MolIndals GK
Ryfors GK

Ryfors GK
Granna GK
Jonkopings GK
Ryfors GK
Karlskega-GKk
Jonkopings GK
Karlskoga GK
Jonkopings GK
Ryfors GK

Ryfors GK
A 6 GK
Jonkopings GK

Startlista

Klass

A
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HCP

36;0
14,9
12,6
11,1
14,4
21,2

25,5
22,0
34,3

26,5
21,3
24,0

11,4
204
14,1
13,3
13,8
13,9

16,3
19,9
27,1

SHCP Tee
40 Gul
16 Gul
14 Roéd
12 Gul
15 Gul
23 Roéd
28 Gul
24 Gul
38 Roéd
29 Gul
23 Gul
21 Rod
12 Gul
22 Réd
11 Roéd
14 Gul
15 Gul
15 Gul
18 Gul
22 Gul
30 Roéd
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